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Classement POUSSINES

N° Nom Prénom Licence Club Comité

1 50 HAMMAECHER Tifaine 46541290634 VTT FUN CLUB GRAND EST
Classement POUSSINS

N° Nom Prénom Licence Club Comité
1 2 ROBERT Marceau 46680950097 S.S.0.L. HABSHEIM GRAND EST
2 1  TOFILSKI Orélien 46881700323 LA VOGE VTT GRAND EST
3 7  DUPAYS Jules 46541290596 VTT FUN CLUB GRAND EST
4 13 RIOUAL HUGO 46881010276 REMIREMONT VTT GRAND EST
5 9 POGGIO Jules 46680060030 MUNSTER BIKE CLUB GRAND EST
6 3  POGGIO Jean 46680060031 MUNSTER BIKE CLUB GRAND EST
7 8  POGGIO Nathéo 46680060041 MUNSTER BIKE CLUB GRAND EST
8 4  MASSEL Téo 46541290617 VTT FUN CLUB GRAND EST
9 5 GAUDEZ Justin 46881700315 LA VOGE VTT GRAND EST
10 11 LEROY Elio 46881700321 LA VOGE VTT GRAND EST
11 6 HULBACH Valentin 46881700300 LA VOGE VTT GRAND EST
12 15 ROYER Tom NL NL NL
13 12 BONNAVENTURE Mathy: 46881700110 LA VOGE VTT GRAND EST
14 14 LOCATELLI Valentin 46572110064 ROUSSY BIKE CLUB GRAND EST
15 10 COLNEL Paul 46880330194 CSA RAONNAIS GRAND EST
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Classement PUPILLES FILLE

N° Nom Prénom Licence Club Comité
1 146 MILLIET Suzanne 46682180016 V. PASSION HEIMSBRUNN GRAND EST
2 147 DUTERNE Marylou 46881010259 REMIREMONT VTT GRAND EST
3 148 MASSEL Noa 46541290672 VTT FUN CLUB GRAND EST
4 149 SAUNIER JACOBERGER 46881700282 LA VOGE VTT GRAND EST
5 150 DE FILIPPO Romane 46881700310 LA VOGE VTT GRAND EST
Classement PUPILLES GARCONS
N° Nom Prénom Licence Club Comité
1 102 LECOT Sacha 46080370009 VELO CLUB RETHELOIS GRAND EST
2 114 SPARFEL Batiste 46880410077 VELOCE CLUB SPINALIEN GRAND EST
3 112 PIERRON Tom 46572130030 MAD ET MOSELLE SINGLETRAC GRAND EST
4 103 KOENIG Baptiste 46572130007 MAD ET MOSELLE SINGLETRAC GRAND EST
5 101 FEBVRE Martin 46881010265 REMIREMONT VTT GRAND EST
6 108 POLET BIDAL Achille 46881700288 LA VOGE VTT GRAND EST
7 111 BELUCHE Lucas 46881010271 REMIREMONT VTT GRAND EST
8 104 BREJOT Timéo 46881010135 REMIREMONT VTT GRAND EST
9 110 ANTONY Luc 46680060040 MUNSTER BIKE CLUB GRAND EST
10 106 MANNEVILLE Malo 46541290570 VTT FUN CLUB GRAND EST
11 107 GAUDEZ Robin 46881700308 LA VOGE VTT GRAND EST
12 116 ZIMMERMAN Arthur 46881700325 LA VOGE VTT GRAND EST
13 109 IANNONE BINGLER Nico 46681030251 CHOUET BIKE CL.V-NEUF GRAND EST
14 105 PORTAL Alixian 46541290533 VTT FUN CLUB GRAND EST
15 117 CORNU Kylian 46881700314 LA VOGE VTT GRAND EST
DNS 113 HETTINGER Bastien 46880410164 VELOCE CLUB SPINALIEN GRAND EST
DNS 115 JANOT Loric 46880330101 CSA RAONNAIS GRAND EST
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Classement BENJAMINES

A WN PR

DNS

N°
247
248
246
249
250

Nom Prénom
AMANN Eléna
PIERNET Laura
DUTERNE Jeanne
FASSEY Clara

Licence
46682180021
46572110071
46881010066
46572130017

PIETROSANTE Channel 48946010207

Classement BENJAMINS GARCONS
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DNS
DNS

NE
201
206
202
204
205
207
209
203
211
213
216
208
212
210
219
214
218
217
215

Nom Prénom
FERY Florian
DEBORD Maél
KOENIG Thibault
HUET Aaron
BEZIAUD Adam
PORTAL Auxence
LADONNET Paul
GOBILLOT Axel
PEIGNE Arthur
COLLE Noé
MEYER Kylian
LAURENT Rafaél
ROYER Léo
FLORES Paul
TROILO Aymerick
DUPAYS Nathan
RUEHER Bastien
GOETZ Maxime
LOU Maximilien

Licence
46080330079
46681030027
46572130005
46572110022
46571620145
46541290534
46881930031
46520880009
46541290297
46570570051
46680060038
46881700182
46881930035
46080330005
46570570060
46541290497
46681030358
46670110197
46541290525
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Club

V. PASSION HEIMSBRUNN
ROUSSY BIKE CLUB
REMIREMONT VTT

FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

Comité

GRAND EST
GRAND EST
GRAND EST

MAD ET MOSELLE SINGLETRACGRAND EST

TEAM 94 CYCLING

Club
E.C.FUMACIENNE
CHOUET BIKE CL.V-NEUF

ILE DE FRANCE

Comité
GRAND EST
GRAND EST

MAD ET MOSELLE SINGLETRACGRAND EST

ROUSSY BIKE CLUB
CANNER 3 FRONTIERES VTT
VTT FUN CLUB

RAON BIKE CLUB

V.C MONTIGNY ROUE LIBRE
VTT FUN CLUB

CSC YUTZ

MUNSTER BIKE CLUB
LAVOGE VTT

RAON BIKE CLUB
E.C.FUMACIENNE

CSC YUTZ

VTT FUN CLUB

CHOUET BIKE CL.V-NEUF
ROAD TEAM VAL DE MODER
VTT FUN CLUB

GRAND EST
GRAND EST
GRAND EST
GRAND EST
GRAND EST
GRAND EST
GRAND EST
GRAND EST
GRAND EST
GRAND EST
GRAND EST
GRAND EST
GRAND EST
GRAND EST
GRAND EST
GRAND EST



Classement MINIMES FILLES
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348
346
349
351
350

Nom Prénom
MILLIET Louise

MARET Loryne
MARASCO Margot
MOLIN REMY Capucine
LAVANCIER Thessa
KREBS Ninon

Licence
46682180012
46881700296
46571620137
46520200037
NL
46571620175

Classement MINIMES GARCONS
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302
303
315
301
310
305
306
314
311
308
309
318
317
307
316
313
319
304
312

Nom Prénom
SMYKOWSKI Paul
ANTOINE Léo
FIMBEL Clément
MARSOT Antonin
GALLERNE Augustin
MOUGEL Léo
FEBVRE Jules
NUNES Pierrick
PILLONEL Nathan
GUMY Julien

NOEL Bastien
SARAS Ruben
CHAUDY Kévin
HAMMAECHER Mathis
LAPOIRIE Mahé
RUEHER Justin
MAURICE Nathan
STOCKY Nicolas
BEZIAUD Elias

Licence
46572110033
46881700109
46682180027
46541290437
46682180013
46881070005
46881010060
46670110112
46681030217
46550740044
46520200053
46881010140
46881700058
46541290061
46881010125
46681030213
46881700327
46680950091
46571620146
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Club

V. PASSION HEIMSBRUNN
LA VOGE VTT
CANNER 3 FRONTIERES VTT

FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

Comité

GRAND EST
GRAND EST
GRAND EST

VELO TOUT TERRAIN CHAUMOIGRAND EST

NL
CANNER 3 FRONTIERES VTT

Club

ROUSSY BIKE CLUB
LAVOGE VTT

V. PASSION HEIMSBRUNN
VTT FUN CLUB

V. PASSION HEIMSBRUNN
LA BRESSAUDE ROUE VERTE
REMIREMONT VTT

ROAD TEAM VAL DE MODER
CHOUET BIKE CL.V-NEUF
LES BAROUDEURS DE LIGNY

NL
GRAND EST

Comité

GRAND EST
GRAND EST
GRAND EST
GRAND EST
GRAND EST
GRAND EST
GRAND EST
GRAND EST
GRAND EST
GRAND EST

VELO TOUT TERRAIN CHAUMOIGRAND EST

REMIREMONT VTT
LAVOGE VTT

VTT FUN CLUB
REMIREMONT VTT
CHOUET BIKE CL.V-NEUF
LA VOGE VTT

S.S.0.L. HABSHEIM
CANNER 3 FRONTIERES VTT

GRAND EST
GRAND EST
GRAND EST
GRAND EST
GRAND EST
GRAND EST
GRAND EST
GRAND EST
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Classement CADETTES

N° Nom Prénom Licence Club Comité
1 450 DUMEN Lucie 46682210206 VC STE CROIX EN PLAINE GRAND EST

Classement CADETS

N° Nom Prénom Licence Club Comité
1 401 LAPOIRIE Lucas 46881010233 REMIREMONT VTT GRAND EST
2 402 DEBORD Romain 46681030169 CHOUET BIKE CL.V-NEUF GRAND EST
3 403 GALLERNE Jules 46682180014 V. PASSION HEIMSBRUNN GRAND EST
4 404 HAMMAECHER Evan 46541290367 VTT FUN CLUB GRAND EST
5 405 KRATZ Paul 46541290270 VTT FUN CLUB GRAND EST
6 407 SARAS Samuel 46881010141 REMIREMONT VTT GRAND EST

DNS 406 ZORDAN Romain 46570290041 VC FIDELIO MANOM GRAND EST


















